NR

12
15

Mannschaft

Millennium / skat-spielen.de 1
1. SSV Geislingen e.V.

Die Rauber aus der Pfalz

Euroskat.com Genesis
SCD Eschborn
SJK Forellen Asse

Die Tornados 1

Die Tornados 2

1. SSV Minchen e.V.
Schwabenoffensive

Minicar + Goldstadtasse PF
ISPA Friedrichshafen 05
Millennium / skat-spielen.de 2

Seite: 1/1 31.01.2015 19:52

Ergebnis

9614
6855
6552

8147
6920
6051

8849

7714

6764
6241

7687
7628
6692

Punkte Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2014/15 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 8

Punkte
6:0
4.2
2:4

6:0
4:2
2:4

6:0

4.2

2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4



