

# Punkte Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2014/15 1.Bundesliga

## Serie: 8

NR	Mannschaft	Ergebnis	Punkte
2	Millennium / skat-spielen.de 1	9614	6:0
12	1. SSV Geislingen e.V.	6855	4:2
15	Die Räuber aus der Pfalz	6552	2:4
9	Euroskat.com Genesis	8147	6:0
14	SCD Eschborn	6920	4:2
13	SJK Forellen Asse	6051	2:4
3	Die Tornados 1	8849	6:0
1	Die Tornados 2	7714	4:2
4	1. SSV München e.V.	6764	2:4
11	Schwabenoffensive	6241	0:6
10	Minicar + Goldstadtasse PF	7687	6:0
7	ISPA Friedrichshafen 05	7628	4:2
5	Millennium / skat-spielen.de 2	6692	2:4